Jun 27 2024 (06:06) India Rail Info 1

Salarpur (Ayodhya) - Veraval Special Fare Summer Special/09556 - Exp - WR
LKO/Lucknow Charbagh NR to AF/Agra Fort
7h 55m - 326 km - 4 halts - Departs Thu

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 SLRP |Salarpur 13:30 0 | 0 60 NR
2 [LKO |Lucknow Charbagh NR [15:30 15:40 10m |0 |1 120 {20 |124 |[NR
3 CNB |Kanpur Central 19:15 19:25 10m (0 |1 191 |62 (127 |NCR
4  |RURA |Rura 20:08 20:10 2m [0 |1 236 [97 |[137 |NCR
5 |ETW |Etawah Junction 21:09 21:11 2m (0 |1 331 |56 [151 |[NCR
6 |TDL |Tundlajunction 22:50 22:55 5m |0 |1 423 (34 |167 [NCR
7 |AF Agra Fort 23:35 23:45 10m (0 |1 446 |53 |166 [NCR
8 |BTE Bharatpur Junction 00:45 00:50 5m |0 (2 |499 (73 |174 [WCR
g BKI Bandikui Junction 02:10 02:12 2m [0 |2 596 (39 |222 [NWR
10 |DO Dausa Junction 02:56 02:58 2m [0 (2 |624 |36 |334 |[NWR
1 |JP Jaipur Junction 04:40 04:50 10m |0 (2 686 |75 |428 [NWR
12 |KSG |Kishangarh 06:18 06:20 2m |0 (2 |795 |56 |462 |NWR
13 |AII Ajmer Junction 07:00 07:10 10m [0 |2 821 |48 [482 |NWR
14 |BER Beawar 08:15 08:17 2m |0 |2 873 |16 [447 |NWR
15 [(MJ Marwar Junction 13:50 13:55 5m [0 |2 961 |79 |269 [NWR
16 |ABR  |Abu Road 16:00 16:10 10m 2 1126 |45 |262 |NWR
17 |MSH |Mahesana Junction 18:08 18:10 2m (0 |2 1243 |53 WR
18 |CBCC |Chandlodiya B 19:20 19:22 2m |0 |2 1305 |55 WR
19 (VG Viramgam Junction 20:22 20:32 10m [0 |2 1359 |11 |21 |WR
20 [SUNR |Surendranagar Junction |21:50 21:52 2m |0 |2 1425173 |72 |WR
21 |WKR |Wankaner Junction 22:53 22:55 2m [0 |2 1499 |63 (86 |WR
22 |RIT Rajkot Junction 23:35 23:45 10m (0 |2 1541 112 {119 |WR
23 |[IND  |Junagadh junction 02:15 02:17 2m (0 |3 1644 |40 (83 |WR
24 |VRL Veraval Junction 04:20 0 |3 1726 |- 6 WR

Jun 27 2024 (06:06) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



